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M-SsAZ mladšieho žiactva a najmladšieho žiactva
Dubnica nad Váhom 30.09.2018

Výsledková listina
Vygenerované 17. 7. 2024 o 21:35

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 KOYŠ Filip 2008 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 428
2 KACLÍK Martin 2007 CVČ Liptovský Mikuláš 405
3 VIZVÁRY Ladislav 2008 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 389
4 KORENČÍK Tadeáš 2007 Atletický klub ZZO Čadca 380
5 LEŠŇOVSKÝ Jaroslav, Ju 2007 TJ Orava Dolný Kubín 371
6 KRCHŇAVÝ Ján 2011 AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 361
7 GAŽI Ján 2007 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 358
8 MATEJIČKA Filip 2007 Športový klub polície Žilina 357
9 CIMBA Jakub 2008 AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 338
10 LUKA Matej 2008 AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 336
11 MAŠURA Adam 2009 CVČ Liptovský Mikuláš 335
12 LUČIVŇÁK David 2007 ŠK Juventa Žilina 332
13 ŠIPOŠ Branislav 2009 AK Danica Zvolen 326
14 KALINAY Adam 2007 CVČ Liptovský Mikuláš 324
15 ČIŽMÁRIK Lukáš 2008 AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 320
16 BÁLENT Timotej 2009 AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 313
17 JANOŠTIAK Marek 2008 AK Mostáreň Brezno 312
18 CELUŠŇÁK Samuel 2008 CVČ Liptovský Mikuláš 306
19 PLUHÁR Matúš 2009 MŠk Žiar nad Hronom 294
20 BAŠO Matej 2007 AO Olympia Považská Bystrica 289
21 PALÁŠTHY Karol 2007 MŠk Žiar nad Hronom 287
22 HUDÍK Richard 2007 AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 286
23 HASSAN Henry 2008 AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 275
24 KRÁLIK Matej 2010 CVČ Liptovský Mikuláš 269
25 VIGLASKÝ Miloslav 2007 CVČ Liptovský Mikuláš 245

1 2 3 4 5 6
KOYŠ Filip 323 / +1,7 428 / +1,3 407 / +1,4 398 / +1,3 405 / +1,3
KACLÍK Martin 376 / +1,8 373 / +1,4 405 / +1,4 x -
VIZVÁRY Ladislav 344 / +1,6 374 / +1,8 389 / +1,3 386 / +1,9 x
KORENČÍK Tadeáš 350 / +1,3 380 / +1,2 - 374 / +1,6 370 / +1,5
LEŠŇOVSKÝ Jaroslav, Ju 368 / +1,9 364 / +1,6 366 / +1,5 371 / +1,1 x
KRCHŇAVÝ Ján 361 / +1,6 341 / +1,2 333 / +1,5 - 342 / +1,2
GAŽI Ján 346 / +1,4 358 / +1,5 x 326 / +1,5 330 / +1,5
MATEJIČKA Filip 353 / +1,3 249 / +1,4 322 / +1,2 321 / +1,1 357 / +1,2
CIMBA Jakub 338 / +1,7 294 / +1,6
LUKA Matej 289 / +1,6 336 / +1,4
MAŠURA Adam 335 / +1,4 317 / +1,6
LUČIVŇÁK David 332 / +1,2 319 / +1,3
ŠIPOŠ Branislav 326 / +1,7 316 / +1,8
KALINAY Adam 290 / +1,5 324 / +1,4
ČIŽMÁRIK Lukáš 320 / +1,4 308 / +1,7
BÁLENT Timotej 313 / +1,2 x
JANOŠTIAK Marek x 312 / +1,6
CELUŠŇÁK Samuel 306 / +1,2 254 / +1,5
PLUHÁR Matúš 294 / +1,5 x
BAŠO Matej 205 / +1,4 289 / +1,7



PALÁŠTHY Karol x 287 / +1,7
HUDÍK Richard x 286 / +1,4
HASSAN Henry x 275 / +1,4
KRÁLIK Matej x 269 / +1,4
VIGLASKÝ Miloslav 245 / +1,5 x
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